Ford Ka 1.2 Zetec 3 Door Hatchback 2013/63

Content

2013 63A Ford Ka 1.2 Zetec, Only 34,000 Miles, 2 Former Keeper, Previously sold by us to a local
lady lady in 2016, Just been serviced including timing belt, Supplied with 12 Months MOT, ULEZ
Compliant, HPI Clear, 2 x Keys and Owners Manuals.

ZETEC SPECIFICATION THAT INCLUDES,A ALLOY WHEELS, AIR CONDITIONING, REMOTE
CENTRAL LOCKING, ELECTRIC FRONT WINDOWS, ELECTRIC ADJUSTABLE EXTERIOR
MIRRORS, RADIO/CD PLAYER, HEATED FRONT WINDSCREEN, POWER STEERING, FRONT
FOG LIGHTS, ANTI LOCK BRAKES (ABS), DRIVER AND FRONT PASSENGER FRONT
AIRBAGS, HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE DRIVERS SEAT.

A VERY CLEAN AND TIDY WELL LOOKED AFTER EXAMPLE IN AND OUT THAT DRIVES
SUPERB.

BUY WITH CONFIDENCE OVER 30 YEARS MOTOR TRADE EXPERIENCE.

PART EXCHANGE WELCOME.

Details

Price: 4995

Make: FORD
Model: KA
Registration: EAGB3LXJ
Mileage: 34200

Year Of Manufacture: 2013

Body Type: HATCHBACK

Colour: SILVER



Number Of Doors:
Fuel Type:
Gearbox Type:
Engine Size:

Co2 Emissions:

12 Month Tax Rate:

Number Of Seats:
Length:

Width:

Height:

Weight:
0-60mph:

Bhp:

Top Speed:

Mpg Extra Urban:
Mpg Urban:

Mpg Combined:

3

Petrol
Manual
1.2L
115g/km
£30

3 Seats + Wheelchair
3620mm
1702mm
1505mm
940kg

s
68.4bhp
99mph
64.2mpg
48.7mpg
57.7mpg



