



Ford Ka 1.2 Zetec 3 Door Hatchback 2013/63

Content

2013 63Â Ford Ka 1.2 Zetec, Only 34,000 Miles, 2 Former Keeper, Previously sold by us to a local lady lady in 2016, Just been serviced including timing belt, Supplied with 12 Months MOT, ULEZ Compliant, HPI Clear, 2 x Keys and Owners Manuals.

ZETEC SPECIFICATION THAT INCLUDES,Â ALLOY WHEELS, AIR CONDITIONING, REMOTE CENTRAL LOCKING, ELECTRIC FRONT WINDOWS, ELECTRIC ADJUSTABLE EXTERIOR MIRRORS, RADIO/CD PLAYER, HEATED FRONT WINDSCREEN, POWER STEERING, FRONT FOG LIGHTS, ANTI LOCK BRAKES (ABS), DRIVER AND FRONT PASSENGER FRONT AIRBAGS, HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE DRIVERS SEAT.

A VERY CLEAN AND TIDY WELL LOOKED AFTER EXAMPLE IN AND OUT THAT DRIVES SUPERB.

BUY WITH CONFIDENCE OVER 30 YEARS MOTOR TRADE EXPERIENCE.

PART EXCHANGE WELCOME.

Details

Price:	4995
Make:	FORD
Model:	KA
Registration:	EA63LXJ
Mileage:	34200
Year Of Manufacture:	2013
Body Type:	HATCHBACK
Colour:	SILVER

Number Of Doors:	3
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Gearbox Type:	Manual
Engine Size:	1.2L
Co2 Emissions:	115g/km
12 Month Tax Rate:	£30
Number Of Seats:	3 Seats + Wheelchair
Length:	3620mm
Width:	1702mm
Height:	1505mm
Weight:	940kg
0-60mph:	s
Bhp:	68.4bhp
Top Speed:	99mph
Mpg Extra Urban:	64.2mpg
Mpg Urban:	48.7mpg
Mpg Combined:	57.7mpg